(131) Zrd - Muzi

# Ste Meno

1  (76)  g@m ZMORAY Jan

2 (68) pEm KRAJNAK Tomas

3 B  BURDA Jifi

4 (77)  p@m BAINER Miroslav

5 (74  pEm VASINA Jozef

6 (388) pEm VASKOVSKY Adam
(6)  pEmm DUROVSKY Viadimir
(19) p@m KREMSER Adam
(20)  pmm KREMSER Ale3
(30) gEm PALKA Miroslav
(39)  pEmm STRASKA Lukas
(690  p@m RALIK Maros
(111)  pgmm SOKA Simon
(254)  pgm REVESZ Ferenc
(269) g BICIAN Andrej
(518)  pgmm DANKO Marek
(522) pg@m DURISKO Martin
(569) pEm SECKAR Michal

(76)  ZMORAY Jan

(68)  KRAJNAK Tomas

BURDA Jifi
(77)  BAJNER Miroslav
(74)  VASINA Jozef
(388)  VASKOVSKY Adam

2. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Bratislava 04.06.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 8. 10. 2024 o 6:34

Bodovanie po 15 disciplinach
SK SOG Nitra

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla o0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Slavia TU Kosice

Nar.

1991
1989
1967
1957
1966
1998
2001
2001
1972
2000
2001
2001
1996
1994
1984
1989
2000
1997

o X0

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

AC Stavbar Nitra

TJ Slavoj Banes Pacov

AC Stavbar Nitra

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia TU Kosice

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AC Stavbar Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO Akademik TU Kosice

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
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